

No. and date of agreement
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction & Maintenance of Road from Mainain High School to Rampur S.C. Tola.				
CH -	MMGSY (SC)				
Agreement No -	03/SBD/ 2022-23				
Agreement value.					
Construction cost -	R	2,64,506			
Maintenance cost -	R	1,71,302			
		Total R. 2,35,808 =			
Agency -	MD Mursid.				

At - Bisanpur.
Po - Mainain
Dist - Munger.
Date of commencement - 18/03/22
Date of completion - 17/05/22

ABSTRACT OF COST

① p/v and fixing working bench mark and pillars 2 Nos per Km & 6 Nos reference pillars per Km as per Drawing.
Qty vide page ① MS 3005
0.225 Km @ R 3088.70/Km - R 6950=
② Clearing & grubbing of Road land.
Qty vide page ② MS 3005
0.07875 Hec @ R 56128.51/Hec - R 4420=
Continuation
T = R. 11,370=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

③ Constn of BF-
embankment.
with material
obtained from
borrow pits
lead 100m.

Qty vide page ② MR 3005
356.25 m³ @ R 231.29/m³ = 82,397 =

④ PLV GSI materials

Qty vide page ③ MR 3005

83.2783 m³ @ R 2242.25/m³ = 1,86,731 =

⑤ PLV and fixing

Wago Bracket 1 No.

(1) Citizen Inform

Board 1 No.

(1) Maintenance

Board 1 No.

3 No.

@ R 9,642.06 each = 28,926 =

⑥ PLV Laying Spreading
and Compacting
of WBM materials

Qty vide page ⑤, ⑥
MR 3005

62.4715 m³ @ R 3345.53
@ R 9,642.06 = 2,09,000 =

Total = 5,18,424 =

[illegible]